Permit Board - Last Updated - 10/01/2026 03:43:10 - RVG Avonpark

Type

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Ladder Permit
- (SF100)

Excavation

Permit - (SF 69)

General Permit

To Work - (SF
87)

Employer

P McVey
Mobile
Buildings Ltd
Incorporating
Donnelly
Cabins Ltd

P McVey
Mobile
Buildings Ltd
Incorporating
Donnelly
Cabins Ltd

P McVey
Mobile
Buildings Ltd
Incorporating
Donnelly
Cabins Ltd

McGurran
Civils Ltd

McGurran
Civils Ltd

Location

Site Plan
/ Site
compound

Zone 2
/ Site
compound

Zone 3

/ Site
compound
area

Zone 2
/ Zone 2
exposing gas.

Zone 3

/ soft strip out
of hillcrest
building

Generated on 10/01/2026 03:43:10, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Dane
Thompson

Dane
Thompson

Valid From

07:00
13/01/2026

07:00
13/01/2026

07:00
13/01/2026

07:00
09/01/2026

07:00
09/01/2026

Valid To

17:00
13/01/2026

17:00
13/01/2026

17:00
13/01/2026

17:00
09/01/2026

17:00
09/01/2026

Elliott Group UK

Status

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Expired

Expired

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 10/01/2026 03:43:10 - RVG Avonpark
	Elliott Group UK
	Generated on 10/01/2026 03:43:10, by Hammertech

