

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Ladder Permit - (SF 100)	P McVey Mobile Buildings Ltd Incorporating Donnelly Cabins Ltd	Site Plan / Site compound	(No Nominated Rep)	07:00 13/01/2026	17:00 13/01/2026	Pending Approval
Ladder Permit - (SF 100)	P McVey Mobile Buildings Ltd Incorporating Donnelly Cabins Ltd	 Zone 2 / Site compound	(No Nominated Rep)	07:00 13/01/2026	17:00 13/01/2026	Pending Approval
Ladder Permit - (SF 100)	P McVey Mobile Buildings Ltd Incorporating Donnelly Cabins Ltd	 Zone 3 / Site compound area	(No Nominated Rep)	07:00 13/01/2026	17:00 13/01/2026	Pending Approval
Excavation Permit - (SF 69)	McGurran Civils Ltd	 Zone 2 / Zone 2 exposing gas.	Dane Thompson	07:00 09/01/2026	17:00 09/01/2026	Expired
General Permit To Work - (SF 87)	McGurran Civils Ltd	 Zone 3 / soft strip out of hillcrest building	Dane Thompson	07:00 09/01/2026	17:00 09/01/2026	Expired